ALPHA & OMEGA SEMICONDUCTOR

ALPHA & OMEGA SEMICONDUCTOR

ISIN: BMG6331P1041

Overview
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Price
37.37 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.27% (0.10)

BMG6331P 1041
AOSL

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

975 EUR

S&P 500

37.35 USD (1,800)
37.46 USD (600)
37.07 USD

38.26 USD

37.07 USD

37.27 USD
37.548846 USD
191,881
7,206,505.75
4,929

WKN: G6331P104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG6331P1041&ID_NOTATION=35266713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=BMG6331P1041&ID_NOTATION=35266713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=159a5ee3602e3ec34ca4588c287d0da7dcf57ffa43f3e7fd3c21d1233f6e31b8&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0f76f0a9457b37e5c&time=1723926636&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f78f89626cb9d9c91e34f3f7d043fa3b2c43235336d2368e8b8d6c58dcc7697b&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=400b689178454ead1&time=1723926636&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f69b15ea4d9fa95a5898ea6336d1f8aa0aac4589fc837143895fd7d51d19e3a6&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=295ddf20f91af7dcd&time=1723926636&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0501f39234c21f96f00392c118fe38d1b1719127daa922c5c9095a20403da230&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=76720502e0a758d11&time=1723926636&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ef62856b25c8dfd171d11bc7fbaae3c5ba7e262cbe221659348b85b9f96b73c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c67ab2b9893a96ed6&time=1723926636&tool=RSC

ALPHA & OMEGA SEMICONDUCTOR

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
37.37 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.27% (0.10)

ISIN BMG6331P1041
Symbol AOSL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 975 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 37.35 USD (1,800)
Ask (Ask size) 37.46 USD (600)
Open 37.07 USD
High 38.26 USD
Low 37.07 USD
Close (prev. day) 37.27 USD
VWAP 37.548846 USD
Volume (pcs) 191,881
Trading volume 7,206,505.75
Number of trades 4,929
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +62.26% +15.28% +38.50%
Perf (abs.) +14.30 +4.94 +10.36
Beta 1.94 1.80 2.05
Volatility  59.19 54.41 61.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date

Tradegate 2024/08/16
Stuttgart 2024/08/16
Nasdaq 2024/08/16
Frankfurt 2024/08/16
Duesseldorf  2024/08/16
Berlin 2024/08/16

35.88 USD (208,962
39.66 USD (462,615
30.55 USD (284,101
27.60 USD (203,222
47.45 USD (2024/07/18
19.38 USD (2024/04/19
47.45 USD (2024/07/18
19.38 USD (2024/04/19

—_ T = T — — =~ —

Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
22:02 33.94 EUR 0.00 1

08:14 33.68 EUR 0.00 3

22:00 37.37 USD 7.21 4,929

08:04 33.68 EUR 0.00 1

19:31 34.02 EUR 0.00 5

08:07 33.70 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35266713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373061
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195281000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35378082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=472951619
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35304588

ALPHA & OMEGA SEMICONDUCTOR

Company profile

Company Logo

ALPHA & OMEGA
SEMICONDUCTOR

Contact Details

ALPHA & OMEGA SEMICONDUCTOR LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Board of directors

Mike Chang Chairman of Supervisory

Board

King Owyang  Member of Supervisory
Board

Lucas Chang  Member of Supervisory
Board

Claudia Chen Member of Supervisory
Board

Hanging Li Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Member of Supervisory

Pfeiffer Board

Michael Member of Supervisory

Salameh Board

So-Yeon Member of Supervisory

Jeong Board
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